Estimated Sewer

Rate Increases

(Typical Single-Family
Residence, Coos Bay)
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Assumes 6.5% increases on July 1 of each
year, with improvements financed by loans.
Additional increases after 2020 are possible.




Rate Comparison

(January 2014 rates, based on 4,190-gallon
monthly water consumption)

CITY RATE
Lincoln City $28.67
North Bend $29.75
Seaside $32.32
Eugene $33.11
Bandon $34.00
Myrtle Point $36.80
LaGrande $38.05
Astoria $38.47
Lakeside  $45.00
K. Falls $46.92

CITY
Florence
Gold Beach
Newport
Coos Bay
Charleston
Coquille
Tillamook

Port Orford

RATE
$49.72
$50.00
$51.70
$52.39
$57.00
$61.00
$70.00
$75.02

Win’ster Bay $77.00

Reedsport

$80.25




